CH

SHREE SHIVAJlI MARATHA SOCIETY®"S LAW COLLEGE PUNE

[70% & ABOVE
[60% & ABOVE

SEAT NO.

ORG.

SUB.
INT. SEM. CODE

25011 PAWAR DIPTI

10 1 101
1o0n 102
08 103
08 104
08 107
11 2 201
12n 202
11 203
12 204
11 207
$ 0.1 MARKS :

I CLASS/50% & ABOVE = 11 CLASS/40% & ABOVE PASS CLASS]

RAMDAS

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

0501
0502
0503
0504
0507

0601
0602
0603
0604
0607

101(E)- 1

RESULT OF THE F.Y. LL.B.

- APRIL 2025
I CLASS WITH DISTINCTION / 55% & ABOVE = HIGHER Il CLASS ]

PASSING/OUT OF 08/20

SAVITA

LEGAL & CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY
FAMILY LAW-1

LAW OF CONTRACT-I

LAW OF CRIMES

(C)CRIMINAL PSYCHO.& CRIMINAL SOCIO.

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-1

FAMILY LAW-11

LAW OF CONTRACT-11

TORT & CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW
(C)PENOLOGY & VICTIMOLOGY

PAGE : 1

$ - Ordinance P - Previous * - Appearing

32/80 40/100 |STATEMENT|PASSING CER]

DEGREE

25012 KHOPADE ANJOR ANIL

11 1 101
08%$ 102
08%$ 103
147 104
08 109
10 2 201
10 202
09 203
09 204
12 209
$ 0.1 MARKS :

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

0501
0502
0503
0504
0509

0601
0602
0603
0604
0609

102(1)- 2

25013 FARGADE VIKRAM VIJAY

08
08
08
08
09

09
08
08
08
09

101
102
103
104
109

201
202
203
204
209

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

LC
LC
LC
LC
LO

0501
0502
0503
0504
0509

0601
0602
0603
0604
0609

@ : 211) @ : 227)
UJWALA
LEGAL & CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY
FAMILY LAW-1
LAW OF CONTRACT-I
LAW OF CRIMES
(E) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS-1
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-1
FAMILY LAW-11
LAW OF CONTRACT-11
TORT & CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW
(E) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS-1I1
103(1)- 1
(1 : 249) (2 : 276)
SUNITA
LEGAL & CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY
FAMILY LAW-1
LAW OF CONTRACT-I
LAW OF CRIMES
(E) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS-1
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-1
FAMILY LAW-11
LAW OF CONTRACT-11
TORT & CONSUMER PROTECTION LAW
(E) INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS-1I1
A :41) @ : 74

INT. EXT. TOT |OF MARKS [NO. & DATE |CERTIFICATE
0707 F 12022297369 2 R 25011
10 32 $ P 42
P09 * 25 34FF
08 38 P 46
08 32 P 40
P08 * 41 49
11 35 P 46
P09 * 24 33FF
P11 * 37 48
P12 * 35 47
P11 * 42 53
GRAND TOTAL 438/1000 FAIL A.T.K.T. $ 0.1
0707 F 12022297355 2 R 25012
11 45 P 56
08 $ 34 P 42
08 $ 46 P 54
P13 * 39 52
P08 * 37 45
10 42 P 52
P10 * 39 49
P09 * 53 62
P09 * 52 61
P12 * 40 52
GRAND TOTAL 525/1000 SECOND CLASS $ 0.1
0707 M 12022297340 2 R 25013
P08 * AB O8FF
P08 * AB O8FF
P08 * AB O8FF
P08 * AB O8FF
P09 * AB 09FF
P09 * 32 41
P08 * AB O8FF
P08 * AB O8FF
P 08 AB O8FF
P 09 AB 09FF
GRAND TOTAL 115/1000 FAILS

TOTAL NO.OF STUDENTS :




